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2023-2024 Whispering Hills Board of Directors 
 
 

President – Gary Charlton Term Expires 
Ph: 830-885-6997 
E-mail: jugacha@gvtc.com  2026 

 
Vice President – Joe Reynoso 

Ph: 916-708-0369 
Email: interrogator1@hotmail.com  2024 

 
Secretary – Dorothy Dietz 

Cell: 847-769-9634 
E-mail: dotdot85@hotmail.com  2025 

 
Treasurer – Tami Norton 

Cell: 940-453-4595 
Email: taminortoneng@gmail.com  2025 

 
Director – Casey Solari 

Cell: 210-273-4339 
E-mail: caseysolari@yahoo.com 2026 

 
Director – Chris Byrd 

Ph: 830-249-3559 or 210-380-9007 
E-mail: cbyrd@chrisbyrdlaw.com 2025 

 
Director – Matt Koliba 

Cell: 830-730-3707 
E-mail: mattheu10@yahoo.com  2025 

 
Member at Large – Tony White 

Cell: 210-885-8645 
Email: sooners162@gmail.com 

 
Member at Large – Rex Alexander 

Cell: 713-598-6194 
Email: rexsnet@yahoo.com  
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Architectural and Landscaping Review Committee (ALRC) 
 

One-year terms 

 

ALRC Co-Chair - Tony White ALRC Co-Chair - Jim Tuttle 

Email: sooners162@gmail.com  Email: jstuttle@gvtc.com  

 

ALRC Member - Sunny Burlew ALRC Member - Micah Backlund 

Email: sunnyb5800@gmail.com Email: micah.backlund@hpidc.com 

 

ALRC Member - Grant Swenson ALRC Member - Trevor Kean 

Email: gfswenson@gmail.com Email: trevor@inlineconcretesawing.com 

 

 

 

 

Events Committee 
 

E-mail: events.whisperinghillspoa@gmail.com 

 

Event Coordinator – Chantel Born Event Coordinator – Dorothy Dietz 
Cell: 830-237-6864 Cell: 847-769-9634 
Email: MyRealtorChantel@gmail.com  Email: dotdot85@hotmail.com 

 

Event Coordinator – Casey Solari Event Coordinator – Judy Charlton 

Cell: 210-273-4339 Cell: 210-497-4163 

Email: caseysolari@yahoo.com  Email: jcharl2014@gmail.com 
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